Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

EMRZZ / HRC GROM Cup IL—F—HD32A -2 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2025/09/27 11:25
& (15:00 34 L) FAsaksRE 11:25:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 11:27:23.780 1:09.028 34.601 34.427
(28) AR =7 2 11:28:31.830 1:08.050 33.992 34.058
1 11:27:13.140 1:02.482 31.423 31.059 3 11:29:39.965 1:08.135 33.871 34.264
2 11:28:15.113 1:01.973 30.995 30.978 p4 11:30:57.019 1:17.054 34.416
3 11:29:17.301 1:02.188 31.052 31.136 5 11:32:13.799 1:16.780 33.885
4 11:30:20.404 1:03.103 31.276 31.827 6 11:33:21.725 1:07.926 34.259 33.667
5 11:31:23.029 1:02.625 31.217 31.408 7 11:34:29.875 1:08.150 34.341 33.809
6 11:32:25.367 1:02.338 30.998 31.340 8 11:35:37.774 1:07.899 34.151 33.748
7 11:33:27.643 1:02.276 31.238 31.038 9 11:36:45.899 1:08.125 34.762 33.363
8 11:34:30.081 1:02.438 31.199 31.239 10 11:37:54.812 1:08.913 34.710 34.203
p9 11:35:46.159 1:16.078 31.609 11 11:39:03.203 1:08.391 34.637 33.754
12 11:40:11.379 1:08.176 34.338 33.838
(90) A B
1 11:27:36.819 1:23.526 32.496
2 11:28:40.702 1:03.883 32.027 31.856
3 11:29:44.423 1:03.721 31.963 31.758
4 11:30:48.554 1:04.131 31.841 32.290
5 11:31:55.621 1:07.067 33.786 33.281
6 11:32:59.541 1:03.920 31.734 32.186
7 11:34:04.187 1:04.646 32.884 31.762
8 11:35:08.772 1:04.585 32.696 31.889
9 11:36:14.004 1:05.232 32.740 32.492
10 11:37:19.411 1:05.407 32.904 32.503
11 11:38:25.527 1:06.116 33.157 32.959
12 11:39:29.332 1:03.805 32.133 31.672
13 11:40:33.120 1:03.788 31.984 31.804
(23) /A EA
1 11:27:17.571 1:07.454 34.398 33.056
2 11:28:23.316 1:05.745 33.298 32.447
3 11:29:28.777 1:05.461 32.823 32.638
4 11:30:34.636 1:05.859 32.820 33.039
5 11:31:40.240 1:05.604 32.766 32.838
6 11:32:45.361 1:05.121 32.739 32.382
7 11:33:50.809 1:05.448 32.960 32.488
8 11:34:55.938 1:05.129 32.721 32.408
9 11:36:01.947 1:06.009 32.893 33.116
10 11:37:07.558 1:05.611 32.788 32.823
11 11:38:14.030 1:06.472 33.136 33.336
12 11:39:19.534 1:05.504 32.923 32.581
13 11:40:25.186 1:05.652 32.718 32.934
(29) BN EiE
1 11:27:19.066 1:07.855 34.190 33.665
2 11:28:25.719 1:06.653 33.373 33.280
3 11:29:32.414 1:06.695 33.517 33.178
4 11:30:40.030 1:07.616 33.949 33.667
5 11:31:46.969 1:06.939 33.612 33.327
6 11:32:54.146 1:07.177 33.758 33.419
7 11:34:01.179 1:07.033 33.806 33.227
8 11:35:08.235 1:07.056 33.459 33.597
9 11:36:15.269 1:07.034 34.169 32.865
10 11:37:21.102 1:05.833 33.075 32.758
11 11:38:27.217 1:06.115 33.020 33.095
12 11:39:33.778 1:06.561 33.449 33.112
13 11:40:41.345 1:07.567 34.236 33.331
(12) Kz 3%
1 11:27:23.261 1:09.195 35.011 34.184
2 11:28:31.320 1:08.059 34.247 33.812
3 11:29:39.486 1:08.166 33.978 34.188
4 11:30:47.961 1:08.475 34.469 34.006
5 11:31:55.334 1:07.373 33.966 33.407
6 11:33:03.645 1:08.311 34.160 34.151
7 11:34:12.861 1:09.216 35.141 34.075
8 11:35:23.573 1:10.712 35.638 35.074
9 11:36:32.235 1:08.662 34.308 34.354
10 11:37:40.236 1:08.001 33.973 34.028
11 11:38:47.701 1:07.465 33.785 33.680
12 11:39:55.015 1:07.314 33.345 33.969
13 11:41:03.355 1:08.340 34.006 34.334

(46) 3RO AE

FHRIF—7 Orbits
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